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DeKalb County 

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 

Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference for ITB No. 22-101480 Storm Drainage Infrastructure System Construction  

For Public Works Stormwater Project 

(Three (3) Year Multiyear Contract) 

 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 
 

 

  Date: July 12, 2022       Time: 2:00 p.m.            Location: Via Zoom 

  

No. Name Department or Company Name Telephone No. Email 

1 

 

Kyheem Bristol Purchasing and Contracting 404-371-7063 kbristol@dekalbcountyga.gov 

2 

 

Korita Slaton Purchasing and Contracting 404-687-3478 kvslaton@dekalbcountyga.gov 

3 

 

Leonardo Owens  Public Works – Roads & Drainage 404-297-3851 lowens@dekalbcountyga.gov 

4 

 

Kenneth Roberson Recreation, Parks and Cultural Affairs 404-294-2838 kwrobers@dekalbcountyga.gov 

5 

 

Frederick Adkins WorkSource DeKalb 678-436-6472 fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov 

6 

 

Hilary Quinn GS Construction Inc. 678-377-8028 hquinn@gsconstruction.net 

7 

 

Tamara L. Isbell Site Engineering, Inc. 770-263-7234 ext. 

228   

tamara@siteengineeringinc.com 

8 

 

Kristi Wilson A&S Paving, Inc. 770-482-1597 info@aspaving.com 

9 

 

Jan Eldredge Metals & Materials Engineers, LLC 678-691-3747 jeldredge@mmelab.com 

10 
Lisa Wooten TMA Construction & Consulting 770-733-1133 tmaconstruction.lisa@gmail.com 

11 
Justin Menifee Executive Realty Solutions 678-702-1765 ers.inc@hotmail.com 

12 
Andrea Bennett   Integrated Construction Management, Inc 404-917-1235 Andreabenicm@outlook.com 
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13 
Dave Blake Integrated Construction Management, Inc 404-267-3733 drblake@icmworks.com 

14 
Terri Herring-Croom Thierry Solutions LLC 404-434-0383 thierrysolutions@gmail.com 

15 
Vickie Lee Kemi Construction Co., Inc. 404-349-8228  Ext. 

306    

vlee@kemiconstruction.com 

16 
Everton Archer Ryde Grading, Inc. 678-360-4581 info@eaestimating.com 

 


